 1/23
“PicoBK™” MYRGP-W/B-RC 0.6A series
Inductor Built-in Step-Down “mini DC/DC” Converters
Export Control Code : X0863, Document No : D90DH - 00154
MYRGP-W/B-RC 0.6A series A01
■TYPICAL PERFORMANCE
  CHARACTERISTICS
☆Green Operation Compatible

Ta=25℃
6/23
“PicoBK™” MYRGP-W/B-RC 0.6A series
Inductor Built-in Step-Down “mini DC/DC” Converters
MYRGP-W/B-RC series 0.6A A01
■ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (Continued)
●Output Voltage
PART
NUMBER
NOMINAL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
VOUT(V)
<E-1> <E-2> <E-3>
VOUT(T) MIN TYP MAX
MYRGP100060W/B21RC 1.00 0.980 1.000 1.020
MYRGP120060W/B21RC 1.20 1.176 1.200 1.224
MYRGP140060W/B21RC 1.40 1.372 1.400 1.428
MYRGP150060W/B21RC 1.50 1.470 1.500 1.530
MYRGP180060W/B21RC 1.80 1.764 1.800 1.836
MYRGP190060W/B21RC 1.90 1.862 1.900 1.938
MYRGP250060W/B21RC 2.50 2.450 2.500 2.550
MYRGP300060W/B21RC 3.00 2.940 3.000 3.060
MYRGP330060W/B21RC 3.30 3.234 3.300 3.366
●Efficiency                   ●Short Protection Threshold Voltage
NOMINAL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE